
Kerman High School
Athletic Department

205 South First Street
Kerman, CA 93630

(559) 843-9700

2023 Boys Tennis Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME LEVEL

Thursday 2/2/23 Dinuba High School (Scrimmage) Dinuba High School 3:00PM JV/Varsity

Tuesday 2/7/23 Central HIgh School (Scrimmage) Kerman High School 3:30PM JV/Varsity

Thursday 2/16/23 Fresno Christian Fresno Christian JV/Varsity

Tuesday 2/21/23 Justin Garza High School Kerman HIgh School 3:00PM JV/Varsity

Tuesday 2/28/23 Hanford West High School Hanford West High School 4:00PM JV/Varsity

Thursday 3/2/23 Kingsburg High School Kerman High School 4:00PM JV/Varsity

Friday 3/3/23 CA Classic Tournament TBA TBA Varsity

Saturday 3/4/23 CA Classic Tournament TBA TBA Varsity

Tuesday 3/7/23 Immanuel High School Immanuel High School 4:00PM JV/Varsity

Thursday 3/9/23 Washington Union High School Washington Union 4:00PM JV/Varsity

Friday 3/10/23 Grapevine Tournament (Singles) Madera South 8:00AM Varsity

Saturday 3/11/23 Grapevine Tournament (Doubles) Madera South 8:00AM Varsity

Monday 3/13/23 Yosemite High School Kerman High School 3:30PM JV/Varsity

Tuesday 3/14/23 Exeter High School Exeter High School 4:00PM JV/Varsity

Thursday 3/16/23 Selma High School Kerman High School 4:00PM JV/Varsity

Tuesday 3/21/23 Central Valley Christian High School Kerman High School 4:00PM JV/Varsity

Thursday 3/23/23 Exeter High School Kerman High School 4:00PM JV/Varsity

Tuesday 3/28/23 Selma High School Selma High School 4:00PM JV/Varsity

Thursday 3/30/23 Sierra Pacific High School Sierra Pacific High School 4:00PM JV/Varsity

Tuesday 4/11/23 Hanford West High School Kerman High School 4:00PM JV/Varsity

Thursday 4/13/23 Reedley High School Reedley High School 4:00PM JV/Varsity

Tuesday 4/18/23 Washington Union High School (Senior Night) Kerman High School 4:00PM JV/Varsity

Friday 4/21/23 TCC Individual Championships TBA TBA Varsity

Tuesday 4/25/23 CIF Section Playoffs TBA TBA Varsity

Thursday 4/27/23 CIF Section Playoffs TBA TBA Varsity

Tuesday 5/2/23 CIF Section Playoffs TBA TBA Varsity

Friday 5/5/23 Central Area Individual Tournament Immanuel HS TBA Varsity

Saturday 5/6/23 Central Area Individual Tournament Immanuel HS TBA Varsity

Tuesday 5/9/23 CIF Section Playoffs TBA TBA Varsity

Varsity Head Coach: Varsity Assistant Coaches: CONFIRMED  Contacts


